Relatério Geral - 50 KM - Masculino - MASTER A2
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Num.

58
46
52
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61
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47
136
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COPA VERTENTES 2018 - | ETAPA

Nome

LEANDRO SILVA

HUMBERTO CARDOSO
RODRIGO DE SOUZA

JACKSON OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO PEREIRA

IGOR MACIEL MACHADO
ANDERSON RICARDO
EMANUEL CANTELMO
HAMILTON GEOROLA

LUIZ FABIO PEDRA

ALBRAIR VICENTE

FABIO FARIA GROSSI DIAS
JOAO CARAZZA

GABRIEL LEITE COSTA LOBATO
ANDERSON JAIRO

WENES LARA GONGALVES
WELITON MAX

CLEBERSON ROMULO PANZERA DE
SOUZA

ALEXANDRE PACHECO MARTINS
EDUARDO LUCAS

SANNIO BEZERRA

FREDERICO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RODRIGO PEREIRA

WILLIAN PRADO
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Faixa CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo

01:59:55
02:03:22
02:17:46
02:19:37
02:19:49
02:20:14
02:20:45
02:22:46
02:25:02
02:25:27
02:33:33
02:35:22
02:41:34
02:45:34
02:46:51
02:48:57
02:50:12
02:57:04

02:58:50
03:06:13

Liquido

01:59:55
02:03:22
02:17:46
02:19:37
02:19:49
02:20:14
02:20:45
02:22:46
02:25:02
02:25:27
02:33:33
02:35:22
02:41:34
02:45:34
02:46:51
02:48:57
02:50:12
02:57:04

02:58:50
03:06:13
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